
  
EAST ALLEN COUNTY SCHOOLS BASIC PAY DATE SCHEDULE 2 011/12                              4140.1 
 
PAY DATE NON-MANDATORY DEDUCTIONS SCHEDULED                                                  
 
Friday, September 16, 2011  Section 125, 403(b), Supp. Life, Credit Union, Bonds, Dues, EACS Foundation 
Friday, September 30, 2011  Section 125, 403(b), Supp. Life, Credit Union, Dues, EACS Foundation 
 
Friday, October 14, 2011  Section 125, 403(b), Supp. Life, Credit Union, Bonds, Dues, EACS Foundation 
Friday, October 28, 2011  Section 125, 403(b), Supp. Life, Credit Union, Dues, EACS Foundation 
 
Thursday, November 10, 2011  Section 125, 403(b), Supp. Life, Credit Union, Bonds, Dues, EACS Foundation 
Wednesday, November 23, 2011  Section 125, 403(b), Supp. Life, Credit Union, Dues, EACS Foundation 
 
Friday, December 9, 2011  Section 125, 403(b), Supp. Life, Credit Union, Bonds, Dues, EACS Foundation 
Wednesday, December 21, 2011  Section 125, 403(b), Supp. Life, Credit Union, Dues, EACS Foundation 
 
Friday, January 6, 2012  Sec.125 (Med. Reim. & Childcare), 403(b), Credit Union, Bonds, Dues, EACS Foundation 
Friday, January 20, 2012  **Section 125, 403(b), Supp. Life, Cr. Union, Dues, United Way, EACS Foundation  
 
Friday, February 3, 2012  Section 125, 403(b), Supp. Life, Cr. Union, Bonds, Dues, United Way , EACS Foundation  
Friday, February 17, 2012   Section 125, 403(b), Supp. Life, Cr. Union, Dues, United Way, EACS Foundation 
 
Friday, March 2, 2012   Section 125, 403(b), Supp. Life, Cr. Union, Bonds,  Dues, United Way, EACS Foundation 
Friday, March 16, 2012   Section 125, 403(b), Supp. Life, Cr. Union, Dues, United Way, EACS Foundation 
Friday, March 30, 2012  Section 125, 403(b), Supp. Life, Cr. Union, Bonds Dues, United Way, EACS Foundation 
 
Friday, April 13, 2012      Section 125, 403(b), Supp. Life, Cr. Union, Dues, United Way, EACS Foundation 
Friday, April 27, 2012    Section 125, 403(b), Supp. Life, Cr. Union, Bonds, Dues, United Way, EACS Foundation 
 
Friday, May 11, 2012    Section 125, 403(b), Supp. Life, Cr. Union, Dues, United Way, EACS Foundation 
Friday, May 25, 2012     Section 125, 403(b), Supp. Life, Cr. Union, Bonds, Dues, United Way, EACS Foundation 
 
*Friday, June 8, 2012     Section 15, 403(b), Supp. Life, Cr. Union, Bonds, Dues, United Way, EACS Foundation 
June 22, 2012 403(b), Cr. Union 
 
Friday, July 6, 2012   403(b), Cr. Union, Bonds  
Friday, July 20, 2012  403(b), Cr. Union 
 
Friday, August 3, 2012 403(b), Cr. Union, Bonds 
Friday, August 17, 2012 403(b), Cr. Union 
Friday, August 31, 2012   403(b), Cr. Union, Bonds 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
*Last Pay for 20 Pay Contracts 
 
Section 125 Deductions Include – Health Premium, Cancer/Accident, Hospital, Medical Expenses, and Childcare. 
 
Schedule for deductions are as follows: 
Section 125 Health  Prem, Cancer/Accident, Hospitalization, Disability Premiums, AUL Supplemental Life - 19 Deductions (Beginning 

9/16/11–Ending  6/8/12). 
**Deductions for Health Premium will not be taken on 1/6/12 pay, and a premium holiday is planned for 1/20/12. 
Section 125 Medical Expense, Childcare – 20 Deductions (Beginning 9/16/11–Ending 6/8/12, deduction will be taken on 1/6/12). 
Credit Union, and 403(b) – 26 Deductions 
U.S. Savings Bonds – 13 Deductions (every other pay beginning 9/16/11). 
United Way - 19 Deductions (Beginning 1/20/12 – Ending 12/21/12) - No deductions from 6/22/12 through  8/31/12 pays. 
Dues - 20 Deductions (Beginning 9/16/11 – Ending 6/8/12. 
EACS Foundation – 20 Deductions (Beginning 9/16/11 – Ending 6/8/12). 
 
 
 
Approved 4/11/11   


